
PARTS BAG LIST #701320 
 

(2)  Clip ‘L’ 0.688”  Part #370682 

(1)  Allen Wrench, 9/16”  Part #080029 
(2)  Nut, Hex, Pltd, 3/8”  Part #025015 

(2)  Washer, Lock, Pltd, 3/8” Helicoil Part #024006 

(6)  Washer, Lock, 18-8SS #10 Helicoil Part #024001 
(2)  Washer, Flat, Pltd, 3/8”  Part #018049 

(6)  Washer, Flat, SS, 203 x 1”  Part #018031 

(6)  Screw, SS, #8-32 x 1.25”  Part #012021 
(2)  T-Bolt Assembly, Universal  Part #762236 

 

Stainless Steel Parts 
 

(1) Middle Plate, Passenger Side  Part #701319 
(1) Middle Plate, Drivers Side  Part #701318 

(1) Mounting Plate Outside, Pass Side Part #701317 

(1) Mounting Plate Outside, Drivers Side Part #701316 
(1) Flap, Passenger Side  Part #701313 

(1) Flap, Drivers Side  Part #701312 

 2007-2012 GM 
 BACKUP SENSOR FLAP KIT  

Mounting Diagram 
  700117 

 
 

IMPORTANT: 
Manufacturer is not responsible for negligent use of vehicle with Sensor Flap Installed, Including over-tightening of 

screws and bolts causing damage to vehicle or flap. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 


